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Map identification number:

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

In
se

rt
 M

ap
 fr

am
e 

her
e

Clarence Valley
Local
Environmental
Plan 2011

1730_COM_LZN_007_160_20190715

007

012

001

002

004 013

010

003

005

009

008

006

011

009A

008E

008D

007F

007E

007H

006D

012C

012F

012E

011D

011C

011H

011F

011E

011L

011K

011J

011I

010C

011N

011M

C
AN

G
AI R

D

COOM
BADJHA R

D

GWYDIR HWY

GWYDIR HWY

C
O

O
M

B
A

D
JH

A
 R

D

H
E

R
M

IT
A

G
E

 R
D

G
O

R
G

E
 R

D

CO
O
M

B
A

D
JH

A
 R

D

GO
R

GE
 R

D

LLE
W

EL
LYN R

D

G
O

R
D

O
N

 B
R

O
O

K 
R

D

CAR NHAM RD

W
IN

EGRO
VE R

D

L
IL

Y
D

A
L

E
 B

Y
P

A

JA
CK

A
D
G

E
R
Y
 L

IL
Y
D

A
LE

 R
D

N
E

T
T

L
E

 C
R

E
E

K
 R

D

P
U

L
G

A
N

B
A

R
 R

D

C OALDALE RD

STO
CKYA

RD
 C

R
EEK R

D

S
T
O

C
K
Y

A
R

D
 C

R
E

E
K
 R

D

P
U

N
C

H
B

O
W

L
 R

D

W
O

M
B

A
T
 C

R
E

E
K

 R
D

S
M

IT
H

S
 C

R
E

E
K

 R
D

S
T

O
C

K
Y

A
R

D
 C

R
E

E
K

 R
D

GWYDIR HWY

R
O

G
AN

 BR
ID

G
E R

D

ROGAN BRIDGE RD

PINNACLES RD

C
O

A
LD

A
L
E

 R
D

TREN AYR FITR

TH
E

 S
U

M
M

E
R

L
A
N

D
 W

Y

O
LD PU

NT R
D

DALMORTON

NEWTON BOYD

CANGAI

COOMBADJAH

JACKADGERY

HEIFER STATION

PULGANBAR

WINEGROVE

FINEFLOWER

WOMBAT CREEK

COALDALE

STOCKYARD CREEK

CLARENCE

THE WHITEMAN

R
IV

E
R

BANYABBA

MOUNTAIN VIEW

BARRETTS CREEK

THE PINNACLES

CLIFDEN

R2

R3

R5

RE1

RE2

RU1

RU2

RU3

SP1

SP2

SP3

W1

W2

W3

Low Density Residential

Medium Density Residential

Large Lot Residential

Public Recreation

Private Recreation

Rural Landscape

Forestry

Primary Production

Special Activities

Infrastructure

Tourist

Natural Waterways

Recreational Waterways

Working Waterways

Cadastre

B2

B3

B5

E1

E2

E3

IN1

IN4

B1 Neighbourhood Centre

Local Centre

Commercial Core

Business Development

National Parks and Nature Reserves

Environmental Conservation

Environmental Management

General Industrial

Working Waterfront

Zone

R1 General Residential

Cadastre 15/07/2019 © NSW Spatial Services

0 3 6

Kilometres

Scale 1:160,000 @ A3


